Designs By CD, Download Or E-mail

You may also take advantage of our e-mail design service. As with any of .

our D-Mart memorial designs, these specialized pieces may be sent to you DESIgn Mart
by e-mail for your immediate use. Simply e-mail
or call us, and let us know which artwork you
need. We'll e-mail it to you, and
you'll be cutting stencil in

no time at all.

P.O. Box 56 or 132 College Ave.
Elberton, Georgia 30635
Toll-Free (800)736-7455

Web: www.designmart.com
Email: d-mart@designmart.com
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Don’t see what you need? Talk to our studio.
800-736-7455 or d-mart@designmart.com

© Design Mart 2015 Intended for sale to monument retailers. D-Mart reserves the right not to sell to certain wholesalers, software developers and/or printers.
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Don’t see what you need? Talk to our studio.
800-736-7455 or d-mart@designmart.com
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Don’t see what you need? Talk to our studio.
800-736-7455 or d-mart@designmart.com

© Design Mart 2015 Intended for sale to monument retailers. D-Mart reserves the right not to sell to certain wholesalers, software developers and/or printers.



More Than 1,000 All New Pieces

Design Mart offers a wide variety of memorial artwork including assorted memorials, angels, animals,
books, borders, buildings, crosses, emblems, faces, florals and plants of all types, hands, music, panels,

Choosing and ordering is easy.
Categories, such as Angels (169 for $299)
may be purchased on CD or via email. In
the near future they will be available for
download at designmart.com.

Individual files may be ordered for $35
each. Asecond file ordered at the same

time is only $25. Individual scenes are $75

each.

Call or email today to ask questions or
receive a free demo file to ensure

compatibility. Files are available as Gerber

PLT, EPS and DXF.

Ordering is easy!
800-736-7455 or
d-mart@designmart.com

Upgrade For
Only $995

Upgrades are available from the previous
version for only $995. Please send a scan
or photo of your old disk to take
advantage of this special upgrade price.
This offer is good for a limited time, and

prices are subject to change without

notice.

Angels 169
With Trumpet 12
With Flowers 8
Cherubs 38
Other Angels 31
Angels 41
Standard 39

Animals 390
Birds 120

Doves 33
Eagles 20
Other 67
Farm Animal 63
Cows 13
Horses 31
Other 19
Fish 27
Insects 14
Pets 10
Cats 18
Dogs 83

Other 9
Wild 56
Deer 20
Other 36

Borders 198
Accents 38
Crosses 16
Floral 140

Acanthus 10
vy 11
Other 36
Rose 17
Wild Rose 40
Other 30

Buildings 27

Children 33

Crosses 191
Budded 9
Celtic 19
With Rosaries 16
Fleurette 19
Latin 77

“W/Dogwood 6
“W/Grapes 7
“W/Lilies 6
“W/Roses 14
Standard 28
With Wheat 5
W/Wild Roses11
Other 51

Emblems 511

Brands 107
Places 1"
School 5
Sports 48
TradeMarks 43

Government 31

Masonic 33

Occupations 108
Enforcement 22

$299

$349

$189

$199
$149
$429

$449

Fire
Medical
Other
Other
Patriotic
Air Force
Army
Coast Guard
Marines
Navy
Other
Faith
Figures
Crucifix
Jesus
Mary
Others
Saints
Symbols
Christian
Jewish
Other
Floral
Acanthus
Bird of Paradise
Daisy
Dogwood
Grape
Iris
vy
Laurel
Lily
Magnolia
Other
Rose
Roses
Rose Corner
Trees
Wheat
With Wild Rose
With Rose
W/Rose Corner
Hands
With Crosses

21
61
57
167
20
35

12

66
188

Hands W/ Roses 17

Holding Hands
Other Hands
Praying
Outstretched

Hobbies & Leisure

Art

Casino Games

Cooking

Dancing

Fishing

Hunting

Needlework

Other

Music

Instruments

Symbols

7
21
9

7
106
8

6

15
12
20
13
16
16
91
48
43

$399

$449

$299

$199

$199

people, roses, scenes, sports, vehicles and other assorted artwork.

Other 115
Panels 382
Books 104
Book Marked 9
With Cross 8
With Roses 30
Other 10
Standard 47
Classic 119
Essential 18
Ribbons 23
Rings 16
Scrolls 62
Decorative 159
Birds 8
Crosses 22
Floral 57
Hearts 31
Other 29
Rings 12
People 33
Other People 19
Workers 14
Scenes 103
Cabins 8
Farm 22
Fishing 16
Hunting 18
Lighthouse 7
Scenery 32
Shapes 176
Contemporary 83
Deodo 5
Heart 12
Oval 24
Serpentine 24
Shell Rock 10
TQ 4
Vases 14
Sports 119
Baseball 18
Basketball 7
Football 10
Golf 13
Other 45
Racing 18
Rodeo 8
Transportation 230
Air 35
Pers. & Comm. 170
Cars 31
Heavy Equip. 39
Motorcycles 19
Other 31
Trucks/SUVs 50
Watercraft 25
Western 57
TOTAL 3,564

Discount 50% ' off

Upgrade Version

$129
$399

$159

$599

$149

$299

$499

$149

5,990
$2,995

$995
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